	TABULATION OF BIDS				<u></u>						
PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO KA INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STREE				- Indiana						
PROJECT NO.:	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF P	ROJECT: 4,80	MILES							STATE OF	- HAWAII
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EW	'A AND HONO	LULU	HAWAIIAN CONSTRUCTION	DREDGING	KIEWIT PA	ACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	OVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF THE	RANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE (Fo	Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000			CONSTRUCTION	50Wii A(41, 1140.		1		Ì		
DATE ADVERTIS	SED. Honolulu Star-Bulletin	.4								·	
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003										
COMPLETION T	ME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR DA							LINIT		UNIT	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
	FEDERAL-AID PROJECT NO: DPI-0203(1)						-				
108.1010	Incentive Allowance	ALLOW.	ALLOW.	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	110	Cu. Yd.	\$200.00	\$22,000.00	\$100.00	\$11,000.00	\$238.00	\$26,180.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	194	Ton	\$111.00	\$21,534.00	\$103.00	\$19,982.00	\$172.00	\$33,368.00	\$75.00	\$14,550.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	16,617	Ton	\$78.00	\$1,296,126.00	\$85.00	\$1,412,445.00	\$94.50	\$1,570,306.50	\$120.13	\$1,996,200.00
402.0100	Superpave Asphalt Concrete Pavement	11,227	Ton	\$75.00	\$842,025.00	\$70.00	\$785,890.00	\$94.10	\$1,056;460.70	\$130.00	\$1,459,510.00
406.0100	SMA Pavement	14,810	Ton	\$102.00	\$1,510,620.00	\$105.00	\$1,555,050.00	\$129.60	\$1,919,376.00	\$180.00	\$2,665,800.00
418.0100	Ultra Thin Whitetopping	218	Cu. Yd.	\$950.00	\$207,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$327,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$294,300.00	\$700.00	\$152,600.00
418.0200	Contraction Joint	9,920	Lin. Ft.	\$1.00	\$9,920.00	\$5.00	\$49,600.00	\$1.25	\$12,400.00	\$2.00	\$19,840.00
507.5000	Lakeside Separation #1 Upgrade Concrete Bridge Railing	334	Lin. Ft.	\$120.00	\$40,080.00	\$150.00	\$50,100.00	\$243.00	\$81,162.00	\$45.00	\$15,030.00
507.7501	Lakeside Separation #1 - Inbound Type D Transition Endpost	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$48,140.00	LS.	\$40,000.00
507.7502	Lakeside Separation #1 - Outbound Type D Transition Endpost	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$46,100.00	LS.	\$40,000.00
507.7505	Station 294+09.5 - Outbound Modified Type D Transition Endpost	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$46,725.00	LS.	\$40,000.00
603.1000	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
606.3100	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post	62	Lin. Ft.	\$43.00	\$2,666.00	\$43.00	\$2,666.00	\$77.50	\$4,805.00	\$60.00	\$3,720.00
606.7500	Guardrail Type 3 - Thrie Beam Transition	125	Lin. Ft.	\$115.00	\$14,375.00	\$115.00	\$14,375.00	\$146.00	\$18,250.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00
621.0100	Panel for Expressway Sign	263	Sq. Ft.	\$48.00	\$12,624.00	\$48.00	\$12,624.00	\$53.00	\$13,939.00	\$45.00	\$11,835.00

								i			
PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO KA INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STREE										
PROJECT NO.:	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF P	PROJECT: 4.80	MILES							STATE O	E 11074/013
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EW	/A AND HONOL	LULU		DREDGING	KI EWIT P	PACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	LOVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY	TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE (Fo	or Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000			CONSTRUCTION	COMPANT, INC.		ı		i	HIGHWAN	3 DIVIGION
DATE ADVERTI	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin						·		÷		
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003									·	
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR DA	YS_			·						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.0110	Overlay for Expressway Sign	4,217	Sq. Ft.	\$36.00	\$151,812.00	\$33.00	\$139,161.00	\$36.50	\$153,920.50	\$45.00	\$189,765.00
621.0210	Overlay for Destination Sign	546	Sq. Ft.	\$40.00	\$21,840.00	\$40.00	\$21,840.00	\$44.00	\$24,024.00	\$45.00	\$24,570.00
621.0230	Panel for Exit Number Sign	208	Sq. Ft.	\$62.00	\$12,896.00	\$62.00	\$12,896.00	\$68.00	\$14,144.00	\$40.00	\$8,320.00
621.4100	Reflector Marker with Post	134	Each	\$60.00	\$8,040.00	\$58.00	\$7,772.00	\$64.00	\$8,576.00	\$35.00	\$4,690.0
621 4500	Reflector Marker Mounted on Retaining Wall	22	Each	\$75.00	\$1,650.00	\$75.00	\$1,650.00	\$83.00	\$1,826.00	\$20.00	\$440.0
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	6	Each	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$137.00	\$822.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.0
621.5200	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.)	40	Each	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$360.00	\$14,400.00	\$384.00	\$15,360.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.0
621.5210	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	21	Each	\$475.00	\$9,975.00	\$475.00	\$9,975.00	\$522.00	\$10,962.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.0
621.6100	Type A Route Marker Assembly	1	Each	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$214.00	\$214.00	\$500.00	\$500.0
621.7000	Construction Sign	18	Each	\$160.00	\$2,880.00	\$160.00	\$2,880.00	\$355.00	\$6,390.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Post(s)	16	Each	\$525.00	\$8,400.00	\$526.00	\$8,416.00	\$778.00	\$12,448.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00
621.7600	Mile Post Marker with Post	8	Each	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$192.00	\$1,536.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
623.0300	Vehicular Counting and Classification System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$49,900.00	LS.	\$75,000.0
629.1011	4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	LS.	\$2,580.0
629.1012	4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$52,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$56,000.00	LS.	\$79,840.0
629.1013	4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$980.00	LS.	\$1,100.0
629.1014	8-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,600.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$7,150.00	LS.	\$19,620.0
629.1015	8-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,225.00	LS.	\$22,640.0

PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO KA INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STREE										
PROJECT NO.:	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF P	ROJECT: 4.80	MILES							STATE O	E LIA\A/A/I
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EW	AND HONO!	LULU	HAWAIIAN CONSTRUCTION	DREDGING	KIEWIT P	ACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	OVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF THIS	TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE (Fo	r Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): i000, J000			Johnston	001011 7(1417, 1140)		1			111011111111	
DATE ADVERTIS	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003								i		
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR DA					1 18 117		115.07		1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1016	12-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,950.00	LS.	\$2,890.00
629.1018	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	LS.	\$7,200.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrows (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	20	Each	\$115.00	\$2,300.00	\$114.00	\$2,280.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
629.1035	Pavement Diamonds (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	12	Each	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$105.00	\$1,260.00	\$116.00	\$1,392.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$33,870.00	LS.	\$22,480.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L,S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$22,300.00	LS.	\$35,340.00
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,100.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,450.00	LS.	\$8,260.00
636.1000	Field Office (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	LS.	\$32,000.00
638.1000	Cellular Phone (Not to Exceed \$3,600.00 for 4 Phones)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	LS.	\$3,600.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00
645.3000	Traffic Control for Freeway and Secondary Road Closure	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$280,013.30	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$968,000.00	LS.	\$2,125,000.00
649.1000	Portable Concrete Barrier	18	Each	\$5,400.00	\$97,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$5,060.00	\$91,080.00	\$4,000.00	\$72,000.00
652.0150	1 1/2-inch Cold Planing	53,798	Sq. Yd.	\$1.90	\$102,216.20	\$2.00	\$107,596.00	\$2.50	\$134,495.00	\$2.50	\$134,495.00
652.0200	2-inch Cold Planing	91,854	Sq. Yd.	\$2.00	\$183,708.00	\$2.00	\$183,708.00	\$3.30	\$303,118.20	\$3.00	\$275,562.00
652.0350	3 1/2-inch Cold Planing	126,924	Sq. Yd.	\$2.50	\$317,310.00	\$2.50	\$317,310.00	\$5.20	\$660,004.80	\$4.00	\$507,696.00
652.1200	12-inch Cold Planing	318	Sq. Yd.	\$21.00	\$6,678.00	\$20.00	\$6,360.00	\$55.00	\$17,490.00	\$14.50	\$4,611.00
693.1001	Terminal Impact Attenuator 60-inch Wide, Station 200+32±o/s Lt.	1	Each	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$32,400.00	\$32,400.00	\$25,980.00	\$25,980.00
693.1002	Terminal Impact Attenuator 24-inch Wide, Station 304+50±o/s Rt.	1	Each	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$28,850.00	\$28,850.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO KAHAUIKI

PROJECT:

PROJECT:	INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STREE										
PROJECT NO.: [OPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF F	PROJECT: 4.80	MILES		İ		l L			STATE OF	
SLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EV	VA AND HONOI	LULU	HAWAIIAN D	1	KIEWIT PA	ACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GLO	OVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF T HIGHWAYS	
TYPE CODE (For	Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only); 1000, J000										
DATE ADVERTIS	ED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin June 9, 2003	•									
BIDS OPENED:	June 30, 2003			·			į.				
COMPLETION TI	ME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR DA	AYS		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
693.1003	Terminal Impact Attenuator 60-inch Wide, Station 314+60±o/s Rt.	1	Each	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$32,400.00	\$32,400.00	\$25,980.00	\$25,980.00
693.1004	Terminal Impact Attenuator 24-inch Wide, Station 318+42±o/s Rt.	1	Each	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
697.1000	Type I Vehicle (Not to Exceed \$675.00 per Month) (1 Vehicle)	12	MONTHS	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$675.00	\$8,100.00
697.2000	Type II Vehicle (Not to Exceed \$675.00 per Month) (1 Vehicle)	12	MONTHS	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$675.00	\$8,100.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed Ten Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, Incentive Allowance, Field Office, Cell Phones and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$550,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$230,000.00	L.S.	\$932,442.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS - DPI-0203(1)				\$6,982,203.50		\$7,816,381.00		\$9,011,589.70		\$12,080,936.00
	PROJECT NO.: H1H-01-00M										
108.1010	Incentive Allowance	ALLOW.	ALLOW.	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00	ALLOW.	\$373,500.00
202.0210	Removal of Rubbish and Debris Within Channel	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$2 5,000.00	<u> </u>	\$25,000.00
202.0310	Removal of Rubbish and Debris Behind Concrete Barrier	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
202.0421	Removal of Existing Chain Link Fence	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$16,500.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00
202.0511	Removal of Existing Trees	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00		\$9,000.00
202.0512	Removal of Existing Drain Inlet	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,400.00	L,S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,750.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	625	Cu. Yd.	\$64.00	\$40,000.00	\$100.00	\$62,500.00	\$91.00	\$56,875.00	\$100.00	\$62,500.00
-	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00
209.1000	TIME TO THE TAX TO THE							1	\$471,240.00	\$75.00	\$315,000.00

PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STRE										·
PROJECT NO.:	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF	PROJECT: 4.8	0 MILES								
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: E	WA AND HONC	LULU	la l	DREDGING	KIEWIT F	PACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	OVER, LTD.	STATE OF DEPARTMENT OF T	TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE (Fo	r Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000			CONSTRUCTION	COMPANY, INC.		ļ		· 	HIGHWAYS	DIVISION
DATE ADVERTIS	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003										
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR D										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	7,250	Ton	\$75.00	\$543,750.00	\$85.00	\$616,250.00	\$95.10	\$689,475.00	\$120.00	\$870,000.00
401.1000	Pavement Smoothness Incentive	ALLOW.	ALLOW.	ALLOW.	\$70,000.00	ALLOW.	\$70,000.00	ALLOW.	\$70,000.00	ALLOW.	\$70,000.00
412.1000	Paving Fabric	7,250	Sq. Yd.	\$5.40	\$39,150.00	\$5.00	\$36,250.00	\$4.80	\$34,800.00	\$7.00	\$50,750.00
503.0011	Concrete for Wall, Slab and Foundations (Class "A")	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,300.00	L.S.	\$1.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00
507.7510	Eastbound Station 49+45 Concrete Endpost	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L,S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$43,600.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
507.7515	Westbound Station 46+34 Concrete Endpost	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$43,600.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
603.0300	Clean Existing Culvert	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
604.4010	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover	8	Each	\$460.00	\$3,680.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
606.3110	Guardrail, Type 3 - Single with Strong Post	135	Lin. Ft.	\$42.00	\$5,670.00	\$43.00	\$5,805.00	\$790.00	\$106,650.00	\$45.00	\$6,075.00
606.3360	Guardrail, Type 3 - Thrie Beam with Strong Post	50	Lin. Ft.	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$166.00	\$8,300.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00
606.5100	Type "10" Median Barrier Upgrade	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$310,000.00	L.S.	\$550,000.00	L.S.	\$393,200.00	LS.	\$500,000.00
606.5105	Type "10A" Median Barrier Upgrade	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$33,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$39,130.00	LS.	\$55,000.00
606.5200	Type "1" Concrete Barrier Upgrade	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$204,600.00	LS.	\$30,000.00
606.5205	Repair Concrete Barrier	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$14,900.00	LS.	\$15,000.00
606.5210	Type 4C Concrete Barrier Upgrade	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$71,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$97,150.00	LS.	\$200,000.00
606.5215	Modified Type 4C Concrete Barrier Upgrade	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$36,800.00	LS.	\$20,000.00
606.5220	Type 4E Concrete Barrier	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$47,000.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$108,300.00	LS.	\$125,000,00
606.5225	Modified Type 4E Concrete Barrier Upgrade	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$31,600.00	LS.	\$30,000.00

PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO K INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STRE										
PROJECT NO.:	DPI=0203(1) AND H1H=01=00M NET LENGTH OF I	PROJECT: 4.80	MILES							07.75	
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EV	VA AND HONOL	LULU	HAWAIIAN CONSTRUCTION	DREDGING	KIEWIT P	PACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GI	LOVER, LTD.	STATE O	TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE (Fo	r Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000			CONSTRUCTION	COMPANT, INC.		İ]	HIGHWAY	SDIVISION
DATE ADVERTIS	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003			1							
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR DA										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
606.7000	Terminal Section, ET2000	2	Each	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,570.00	\$7,140.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
607.0245	6-Feet High Chain Link Fence with Top Rail on Concrete Barrier	1,791	Lin. Ft.	\$40.00	\$71,640.00	\$40.00	\$71,640.00	\$44.00	\$78,804.00	\$45.00	\$80,595.00
607.0246	Reinstall 6-Feet High Chain Link Fence	135	Lin. Ft.	\$45.00	\$6,075.00	\$45.00	\$6,075.00	\$50.00	\$6,750.00	\$15.00	\$2,025.00
612.0100	Grouted Rubble Paving	3	Cu. Yd.	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
616.0110	Sprinkler System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00	L.S.	\$120,800.00	L.S.	\$279,344.00
616.0115	Irrigation Repair in Travelway	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
616.0120	Water Facilities and Installation Charge	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$225,000.00	F.A.	\$225,000.00	F.A.	\$225,000.00	F.A.	\$225,000.00
616.9011	Low Voltage Work	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$8,300.00	LS.	\$9,729.00
616.9110	High Voltage Work	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	LS.	\$4,830.00
617,0100	Imported Planting Soil	438	Cu. Yd.	\$55.00	\$24,090.00	\$60.00	\$26,280.00	\$44.00	\$19,272.00	\$35.00	\$15,330.00
618.0100	Grassed Surfaces	77,780	Sq. Ft.	\$0.30	\$23,334.00	\$0.10	\$7,778.00	\$0.23	\$17,889.40	\$0.45	\$35,001.00
619.0101	Preparation of Planting Areas	55,155	Sq. Ft.	\$0.60	\$33,093.00	\$0.80	\$44,124.00	\$0.45	\$24,819.75	\$0.75	\$41,3 6 6.25
619.0200	Erosion Control Fabric	31,365	Sq. Ft.	\$1.20	\$37,638.00	\$0.40	\$12,546.00	\$0.95	\$29,796.75	\$0.40	\$12,546.00
619.0300	Planting Vine, Ficus Pumila (Creeping Fig) 6-inch Pot	830	Each	\$10.00	\$8,300.00	\$15.00	\$12,450.00	\$8.00	\$6,640.00	\$5.00	\$4,150.00
619.0400	Planting Vine, Ipomoea Horsfalliae (Kuhio Vine) 6-inch Pot	11,345	Each	\$7.50	\$85,087.50	\$15.00	\$170,175.00	\$6.00	\$68,070.00	\$5.00	\$56,725.00
619.0500	Planting Shrub, Scaevola Frutescens Var. Sericea (Beach Naupaka) One gallon	1,690	Each	\$9.60	\$16,224.00	\$15.00	\$25,350.00	\$7.70	\$13,013.00	\$9.00	\$15,210.00
619,0600	Planting Shrub, Vitex Rotundifolia (Pohinahina) 6-inch Pot	3,650	Each	\$7.50	\$27,375.00	\$15.00	\$54,750.00	\$6.10	\$22,265.00	\$6.00	\$21,900.00
619.0700	Planting Period, 90 Days	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,300.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$9,900.00	LS.	\$10,000.00

PROJECT:	IABULATION OF BIDS					 					
PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO K INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STREI										
PROJECT NO.:	DPI=0203(1) AND H1H=01=00M NET LENGTH OF I	PROJECT: 4.80	MILES		-						
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EV	VA AND HONO	LULU	•	DREDGING	KIEWIT F	PACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	LOVER, LTD.	STATE OF THE STATE	
TYPE CODE (Fo	er Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000			CONSTRUCTION	COMPANY, INC.			ļ	1	HIGHWAYS	SDIVISION
DATE ADVERTI	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003										
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR DA	AYS									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
619.0800	Plant Establishment Period, 9 Months	L.S.	L,S,	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00	·	\$22,300.00	LS.	\$25,000.00
621.0200	Overlay Panel for Destination Sign	1,005	Sq. Ft.	\$40.00	\$ 4 0,200.00	\$40.00	\$40,200.00		\$44,220.00	\$75.00	\$75,375.00
621.0210	Panel for Destination Sign	399	Sq. Ft.	\$51.00	\$20,349.00	\$51.00	\$20,349.00	\$56.00	\$22,344.00	\$75.00	\$29,925.00
621.5110	Regulatory Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) Mounted on Bridge Fascia, Retaining Wall, Bridge Railing, or Bridge Column	3	Each	\$215.00	\$645.00	\$215.00	\$645.00		\$1,890.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
621.5210	Regulatory Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Square Feet), Mounted on Bridge Fascia, Retaining Wall, Bridge Railing, or Bridge Column	8	Ëach	\$380.00	\$3,040.00	\$380.00	\$3,040.00	\$417.00	\$3,336.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
621.5310	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Mounted on Existing Post	2	Each	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
621.5410	State Route Marker with Supplemental Sign Mounted on Type A Modified Assembly	2	Each	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$242.00	\$484.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
621.7200	Construction Sign with Posts	10	Each	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	\$791.00	\$7,910.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
622.0011	Removal of Pole and Luminaire	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,400.00	L.S.	\$8,500.00	L.S.	\$16,090.00	LS.	\$30,000.00
622.0012	Pole and Single Luminaire Assembly	53	Each	\$2,600.00	\$137,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$132,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$148,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$159,000.00
622.0013	Pole and Twin-Luminaire Assembly	6	Each	\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,350.00	\$20,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
622.0014	Panelboard, Lighting Control, NEMA3R S/S Encl. and Conc. Pad (at Station "K")	1	Each	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$39,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
622.0015	Concrete Base for Pole and Luminaire	59	Each	\$1,500.00	\$88,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$286,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$88,500.00
622,0016	2-inch PVC Conduit in Concrete Barrier	1,000	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.30	\$7,300.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00
622.0017	2-inch PVC Conduit, Direct Buried	13,000	Lin. Ft.	\$13.00	\$169,000.00	\$11.00	\$143,000.00	\$13.55	\$176,150.00	\$35.00	\$455,000.00

PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STR										
PROJECT NO.:	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF	PROJECT: 4.80	MILES							STATE O	E MANAU
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: I	EWA AND HONO	LULU	HAWAIIAN CONSTRUCTION	DREDGING	KIEWIT P	ACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	OVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF	TRANSPORTATION S DIVISION
TYPE CODE (Fo	r Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000			CONSTRUCTION	COMPANY, INC.		1			HIGHWAT	S DIVISION
DATE ADVERTI	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003										
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR	DAYS							_		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
622.0018	2-inch GRS Conduit Exposed on Structure	2,000	Lin. Ft.	\$59.00	\$118,000.00	\$40.00	\$80,000.00	\$16.20	\$32,400.00	\$40.00	\$80,000.00
622.0019	Feeders, Roadway Lighting (3#1/0, #2G)	2,000	Lin. Ft.	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.90	\$11,800.00	\$30.00	\$60,000.00
622.0020	Feeders, Roadway Lighting (3#4/0, #1/0G)	13,000	Lin. Ft.	\$13.00	\$169,000.00	\$7.00	\$91,000.00	\$7.60	\$98,800.00	\$12.00	\$156,000.00
622.0021	2-2 inch PVC Conduit in Median Barrier (for Future Fiber Optic Cable)	3,400	Lin. Ft.	\$5.00	\$17,000.00	\$6.00	\$20,400.00	\$6.80	\$23,120.00	\$40.00	\$136,000.00
622.0022	2-4 inch PVC Conduit (1-4 inch Spare) 4-600 MCM, #2G, Feeder, Sta "K"	1,300	Lin. Ft.	\$160.00	\$208,000.00	\$32.00	\$41,600.00	\$34.50	\$44,850.00	\$60.00	\$78,000.00
622.0023	2-4 inch GRS Conduit (1-4 inch Spare) 4-600 MCM, #1/0G, Feeder, Sta "K"	300	Lin. Ft.	\$200.00	\$60,000.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$128.00	\$38,400.00	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
622.0024	2-4 inch PVC Conduit (1-4 inch Spare) 4-600 MCM, #1/0G	100	Lin. Ft.	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$240.00	\$24,000.00	\$260.00	\$26,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
622.0025	2-4 inch PVC Conduit, Concrete Encased, HECO	150	Lin. Ft.	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$217.00	\$32,550.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
622.0026	Concrete Pad for HECO Transformer	1	Each	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
622.0027	Demolition Work at Transformer Sta "K"	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,420.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,800.00	LS.	\$25,000.00
622.0028	Street Light Pullbox, Type "A" Concrete	47	Each	\$920.00	\$43,240.00	\$750.00	\$35,250.00	\$808.00	\$37,976.00	\$600.00	\$28,200.00
622.0029	Street Light Pullbox, Stainless Steel Surface Mounted on Structure	22	Each	\$1,460.00	\$32,120.00	\$1,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$35,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$33,000.00
622.0030	Pullbox, Concrete, 2x4	6	Each	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,610.00	\$9,660.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
622.0031	Replace Sign Lighting	24	Each	\$980.00	\$23,520.00	\$1,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,290.00	\$30,960.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00
622.0032	Reconnect Existing Lighting Feeder	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,700.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	LS.	\$5,000.00
622.0033	Demolition and New Work at Substation No. 1	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$36,400.00	LS.	\$25,000.00
					<u>-</u>		 		<u> </u>		

PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO KA										
DDG IFOTAIO	INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STREE		MIL EO								
	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF P										FHAWAII
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EW	/A AND HONOL	ULU	HAWAIIAN CONSTRUCTION	DREDGING COMPANY, INC.	KIEWIT P	PACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	LOVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY	TRANSPORTATION S DIVISION
TYPE CODE (Fo	r Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000										ľ
DATE ADVERTIS	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003						:				
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR DA										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
622.0034	HECO Service Charge (work by HECO and/or its Contractor)	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
622.0035	Trenchless Sleeve	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$108,000.00	LS.	\$35,000.00
629.1012	4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$11,900.00	LS.	\$12,000.00
629.1014	4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,086.00	LS.	\$200.00
629.1015	8-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,100.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,440.00	LS.	\$3,500.00
629.1017	8-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	LS.	\$4,100.00
629.1024	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$480.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$527.00	LS.	\$1,600.00
629.1110	Mile-post Pavement Marking (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,400.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	LS.	\$6,200.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,700.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	LS.	\$3,600.00
629.2041	Type D Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$6.00	LS.	\$100.00
629.2070	Type H Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$830.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$910.00	LS.	\$550.00
636.1000	Field Office (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	LS.	\$32,000.00
638.1000	Cellular Phone (Not to Exceed \$3,600.00 for 4 Phones)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	LS.	\$3,600.00
640.0200	Repair Existing Undermined Concrete Channel	L.S.	L,S.	L.S.	\$6,200.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$13,800.00	LS.	\$50,000.00
640.0300	Replace Existing Concrete Channel	118	Lin. Ft.	\$300.00	\$35,400.00	\$800.00	\$94,400.00	\$394.00	\$46,492.00	\$150.00	\$17,700.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00
1		<u> </u>								<u></u>	

	The state of the s			T					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO K INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STRE										·
PROJECT NO.:	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF	PROJECT: 4.80	MILES		:		:			OTATE 01	···
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: EX	WA AND HONO	LULU	1	DREDGING	KIEWIT P	ACIFIC CO.	JAS W. GL	OVER, LTD.	STATE OF THE STATE	FRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE (Fo	r Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1900, J000			CONSTRUCTION	COMPANY, INC.		,		ļ	HIGHWAYS	DIVISION
DATE ADVERTI	SED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003	÷									
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR D	AYS						•			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.3000	Traffic Control for Freeway and Secondary Road Closure	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$968,000.00	LS.	\$1,700,000.00
649.1000	Portable Concrete Barrier	50	Each	\$1,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$125,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$255,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$200,000.00
652.0110	2-1/2 inch Cold Planing, Type I	43,500	Sq. Yd.	\$2.40	\$104,400.00	\$2.20	\$95,700.00	\$4.30	\$187,050.00	\$3.00	\$130,500.00
652.0120	3-1/2 inch Cold Planing, Type II	1,850	Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$5,550.00	\$2.80	\$5,180.00	\$8.05	\$14,892.50	\$4.20	\$7,770.00
652.0130	4-1/2 inch Cold Planing, Type SO	1,200	Sq. Yd.	\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$3.70	\$4,440.00	\$11.80	\$14,160.00	\$5.40	\$6,480.00
652.0140	12 inch Cold Planing, Reconstruction	5,000	Sq. Yd.	\$12.10	\$60,500.00	\$11.30	\$56,500.00	\$23.30	\$116,500.00	\$14.40	\$72,000.00
664.0100	Emergency Telephone and Vehicle Detector System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	LS.	\$60,000.00
670.0011	Handling PCB Containing Transformers (Not to Exceed \$12,650.00 for 6 Transformers)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,650.00	L.S.	\$12,650.00	L.S.	\$12,650.00	LS.	\$12,650.00
693.1300	Terminal Impact Attenuator Self-restoring 24-inch Wide Station 23+88 o/s Lt.	1	Each	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$68,800.00	\$68,800.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
693.1400	Terminal Impact Attenuator 24-inch Wide, Station 20+20 o/s Lt	1	Each	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
693.1500	Terminal Impact Attenuator Self-restoring 60-inch Wide Station 45+86 o/s Rt	1	Each	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$71,100.00	\$71,100.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
693.1600	Terminal Impact Attenuator 60-inch Wide, Station 50+25 o/s Lt	1	Each	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, Cellular Phone, Allowance and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$420,000.00	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$170,000.00	L.S.	\$123.75
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS - H1H-01-00M				\$6,130,796.50		\$6,939,868.00		\$7,579,233.40		\$8,456,000.00

PROJECT:	MOANALUA FREEWAY RESURFACING, HALAWA INTERCHANGE TO P INTERCHANGE AND H-1 REHABILITATION, OLA LANE TO KALIHI STRE	KAHAUIKI EET									
PROJECT NO.:	DPI-0203(1) AND H1H-01-00M NET LENGTH OF	PROJECT: 4.80	0 MILES								
ISLAND:	OAHU DISTRICT: E	WA AND HONO	LULU		DREDGING	KIEWIT F	PACIFIC CO.	JAS W. G	BLOVER, LTD.		OF HAWAII TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE (Fo	or Federal-Aid Project No. DPI-0203(1) only): 1000, J000		•	CONSTRUCTION	COMPANY, INC.	ļ		_	,		S DIVISION
DATE ADVERTIS	SED: Honolulu Star-Builetin										
BIDS OPENED:	June 9, 2003 June 30, 2003						·				
COMPLETION T	IME: A+B MAXIMUM = THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) CALENDAR D	AYS									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	a. SUBTOTAL DPI-0203(1)	1			\$6,982,203.50		\$7,816,381.00		\$9,011,589.70	FRICE	\$12,080,936.00
	b. SUBTOTAL H1H-01-00M				\$6,130,796.50		\$6,939,868.00		\$7,579,233.40		\$8,456,000.00
	c. SUBTOTAL (a+b) DPI-0203(1) and H1H-01-00M				\$13,113,000.00		\$14,756,249.00		\$16,590,823.10		\$20,536,936.00
	 d. Either furnish foreign steel not to exceed minimal amount (fill in "0") or furnish foreign steel in excess of minimal amount (fill in 25% x e) 				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	e. Contract Time X Road User Cost Calendar Days X \$8,300.00 / Calendar Day (Amount is for comparison of bid purposes only.)			185 CALENDAR DAYS	\$1,535,500.00	365 CALENDAR DAYS	\$3,029,500.00	365 CALENDAR DAYS	\$3,029,500.00	365 CALENDAR DAYS	\$3,029,500.00
	f. AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS (c+d+e)				\$14,648,500.00		\$17,785,749.00		\$19,620,323.10		\$23,566,436.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for										
	Glens Kurashima, Project Manager for DPI-0203(1) Ross Hironaka, Project Manager for H1H-01-00M	Date Date									